PRECISION

Vll BRUSH

Stock #

SK50625
SK50626
SK50630
SK50631
SK23086
SK50632
SK23087
SK50633
SK50634
SK50635
SK50636
SK50637

@ 1-800-252-4747

Vonnegut Brushes for Sanding and Polishing Machinery

Vonnegut #

SH357
SH329
SH215
SH65
SH65
SHO1
SHI1
SH358
SH378
SH306
SH304
SH309

A\k;\;%stir\]/e Bristle length
1" 1.5"
1.5" 1.5"
2 1.5"
4 1.5""
4" 1.5"
6 1.5"
6 1.5"
1 85"
1.5" 3.5"
2" 3.5"
4" 3.5"
6" 3.5"

Color

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
DARK GRAY
WHITE
DARK GRAY
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

Filling
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
TAMPICO
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